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REV ZONE DESCRIPTION

REF DRG NO:

TITLE

BHAT, GANDHINAGAR-382 428.

INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCHASS'Y GROUP:

APPROVED BYREMARKSDATE UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN `mm'

DRAWN
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SCALE
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REV
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THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

SACHIN

SIZE
A3

00M.R.JANA

1834

983
1313

504

176

929

245

1174

Shine Through (40NB)

Magnet liner (25NB)

Ion Dump (80 NB)

Magnet Coil

V-Target (65NB)

Beam Transmission Duct (40NB)

Pre Duct Scraper (25NB)

length -13278mm

length -4239mm

length -7714mm

length -7892mm

length -2652mm

length -5487mm

length -2753mm

length -11241mm

SS Braidrd Flixible hose

Neutralizer(40NB)

INLET OF SUBSYSTEM

SST-1/NBI/WCS/SUBSYSTEM/FRONT VIEW

SST-1/NBI/WCS/Inlet

V-Target(25NB)
length -962mm

3D MODEL

Drainge Line(25NB)

Pneamatic Valve

Flow Meter(FM)

Pressure Gauge(PG)

SS Braidrd Flixible hose


